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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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Rodney County—continued.
Yates, W. and J., Tomarata
Yearbury, Robert, WeUsford
Yearbury, W. G., Tauhoa
Young, James, Matakana, Tawharanui

GREAT BARRIER ISLAND COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Alcock, W., Okiwi, Great Barrier
Bayly, Robert, Tryphena
Blackwell, Adam, Tryphena
Blackwell, J. R. and W. •!., 'Tryphena
Blackwell, T., 'Tryphena
Blair Tiros., 'Tryphena
Cozens, W. and T., Tryphena
Davis, M. T., Motairehe
Davis, P., Motairehe, Great Barrier
Dodd, Len J., Okupu, Groat Barrier
Eyre, T. E., 'Tryphena
Flinn Bros., Port Fitzroy
Gray Bros.. Okonga, Great Barrier
Johnson, A. F., Tryphena
Le Roy, E. G., c/o Government Oyster

Depot, Auckland
Medland Bros., Woolstone, Tryphena
Nairn, G. S., Tryphena
Osborne Bros., Tryphena, Great Barrier ..

Paddison, Edward, Awanga, Okupu Bay ..

Paddison, E., Karaka Bay, Port Fitzroy ..

Paddison, R. L., Okonga
Sanderson, Ben., Okupu, Great Barrier
Sanderson, W., Okiwi ..

'Todd, George, Tryphena
'Todd, Matthew, 'Tryphena ..

Warren, P., Port Fitzroy
Williams, Judge, Sir Joshua S. (per J. S.

Williams), Port Fitzroy

WAITEMATA COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Alison, A. It., 43 Beach Road, Auckland . .

Alison, A. R., Waiheke Island
Bayer, Fran/,, Upper Waiwera
Bayer, Fritz, UpperWaiwera
Bayer, .Tohn P., Upper Waiwera..
Bayer, Joseph, Upper Waiwera
Bayley, G. T., Wharepaka, Woodhill
Bell, A. (per F. W. Strange, manager),

Helensville
Bethell, J. N., Waitakere
Bishop, R., Helensville
Bishop, William, Maeratahi, Helensville ..

Board, Charles Moss, Kumeu
Body, Mrs. E. J., Dairy Flat
Bowden, Thomas J., Dairy Flat
Brabendere, Mrs. L. H. de, Rose Farm, Titi-

rangi
Bradley, A. J. (T-ustees of), c/o N W.

Rimmer, Parakai, Helensville
Bridson, T. A., Silverdale
Bronne, George Henry, Kaukapakapa
Buckland, Mrs. A., sen., South Head, Helens-

ville

120
115
140
174

84,507

1,054
200
276
163
150
559
453

162
202

600
38

240
93

431
196
250
139
313
284
152
027

59
220
383 I
729

8.211

90
Nil
197
153

81,027

911
203
207
200
142

Nil
455
266
192
131
650
698

00
225
105

393
188
133
59

280
290
222
920

52
245

I 233
009
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Waitemata County—continued.
Fennell, William, Forest Grove, Parakakau
Fiiield, Jesse, Helensville
Fletcher, Mrs. E., Waimauku
Foley, Timothy, Albany
Foster, J. D., Waimauku
Funke, G. W., Dairy Flat
Gibbons, F., Huia,Karekare, via Waikumete
Gibbons, Robert, Huia, Karekare, via Wai-

kumete
Glanville, Henry, Parakakau
Gordon, R. W. A., Huia
Hall, A. C. N., Upper Waiwera
Hamilton, T., Maymount, Kaukapakapa ..

Harvey, Mrs. Mary J., Whangaparoa
Hawkes, G. and A. P., Silverdale
Hellyer, William, Parakakau
Hobb3, E. J., Arkles Bay, Whangaparoa

..

Hobbs, E. J., Arkles Bay, Whangaparoa ..

Hooper, H. A., Glorit
Home, W. A., Maraetahi
Houghton, John H., Henderson
Howell, R., Upper Waiwera
Jeffs, W., Dairy Flat
.Tordan, ,T. B., jun.,Kaukapakapa
Kerr-Taylor, L. and T., Waimauku
Kinsey, F. G., Parakakau
Laing, Mrs. J. R., Brooklynn
Lambert, Mrs. Annie, Upper Waiwera
Lambert, W. R., Parakakau
Leslie, W. D., Parau
Lochead, David, Dairy Flat
Lochead, James, Dairy Flat
Mackio Bros., Woodhill
Maitin, H. E., Upper Waiwera
Matthews, A. T., Silverdale
McDonald, Donald, Rewiti
McDonald, ,1. S.„ Parkhurst
McEldowncy, Jamos, Titirangi
McElwain, W. E., Nihotapu, Waikometc ..

Mclndoe, T., Rewiti
McLeod, Arnold, Parakai, Helensville
Mellsop and Eliot, Motutapu
Miller, James, Dairy Flat
Mitchelson, Hon. E. P., Motutara, Wai-

mauku
Monk, P. A., Helensville
Monk, Harold S., Woodhill
Morgan, E., Waimauku
Mosig, F. F., Waitakere
Mulcock, F., Muriawai, Waimauku
Ockleston, R. IL, Hobsonville
Osmond and Stonewigg, Helensville
O'Neill, John, Waitakere
Poynton, Francis, Dairy Flat
Reid, Mrs. E. J., Motutapu, Auckland
Rendcll, J. R., Woodhill
Rimmer, N. W., Helensville
Riverlea Syndicate, c/o James Robertson,

22 Union Buildings, Custom Street
Roberton, B. IT., Silverdale
Robinson, Tom, Albany
Schedewy Bros., Puhoi
Scott, Edward, and .Sons, Parakakau
Scott, E., and Sons, Riverdalc, Parakakau..
Scott, Miss Annie, Delta Farm, Hobsonville
Scott, S. F„ HelensviUe
Shakespcar, Mrs. Blanche, Whangaparaoa
Shanks, John L., Kaukapakapa
Sheffield, A. J., Parkhurst, Helensville
Sheffield, M. IL, Parkhurst, Helensville ..

Sinclair, John, Kaukapakapa
Sinton Bros., Hobsonville
Sisam, Walter H., Arrow Farm, Swanson ..

Smith, P. E., 'Tahekeroa
Smyth, E., Waitakere
Smyth, Henry, Waitakere
Smyth, Hibernia, Waikumete
Smyth, Richard .1. F., Henderson
Snelling, (). B., Kaukapakapa
Stewart, Daniel, Helensville
Stoney, W. B., Sea View, Silverdale
Symos, H. IT. and T., Waimauku
Taylor, V. F. K, Waimauku
Thornley, H., Henderson

185
152
912

01
648

35
228

30

495
89

139
173
130
228

87
403
224
344
300
303
351

16
00

244
7

487
10
83

406
96

203

60
300

112
528
757

5,015
275

2,034

211
103
512

74
350
39

272
Nil

150
07

343
202
130
283
128
464
130
140

Nil
316
293

21
71

257
0

460
Nil

100
Nil

80
71
(iO

103
68

320
40

200
Nil
813
930

4,709
290

2,266470
762

80
51

193
163
674

2,622

1,200
Nil

80
51

196
304

1.009.
3.803

1,281
756

71
050
309
297

5,052
1,011

240
70
05

123
1,134

Nil
765

94
601
556
322

4,298
1,087

239
74

0
400

1,240

527
240
683
140
65
49

212

500
I

055
331

00
30

239

305

106
00

0,152

340

230
73

0.313

03
59

351
370
120
85

2
550
301

320
51

290
325
162
79
2

498
360
129
97

110
408

8
508

98
270

54
245
514
553
120
561
274
90

Casey, Patrick, Silverdalo
Cochran, Alexander, Oratia
Cole, William, Kaukapakapa
Colgan, James, Mayfield, Upper Waiwera ..

Cottle, A. W., Taupaki
Craig, A., Mototapu Island
Craig, J. J., Omana Company, Waiheke

Island
Dacre Bros., Okura Farm, Whangaparoa ..

Dowell, Ernest, 40 Vauxhdl Road, Devon-
port, Auckland

Drinnan, James, Kaukapakapa ..

Driman, Robert, Kaukapakapa
Drinnan, William H., Kaukapakapa
Dye, Frank, Kaukapakapa
Elliott, Thomas, Helensville
Evans, T. F., Parkhurst
FenucU, R. C, Parakakau

150
130
635
137

351
256
118

143
115

I , 234
178
498
285
143

169
94

598
8

376
123
253

50
214
506
523
135
290
332
56

509
75

442
Nil

61
155
481

50
600

1,919
197

09
254
456
Nil
410

1,987
188
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